

ACEQUIA MANZANARES Y MONTOYA SLUICE STRUCTURE REHABILITATION PROJECT

BID TABULATION

BID DUE DATE: FEBRUARY 5, 2025

WILLIAM J. MILLER ENGINEERS, INC.

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		R Minnix Construction Inc. Exclusion bid		R Minnix Construction Inc. Inclusive bid		Blueline Construction Inc.	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	8	Mobilization and demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	5	Pollution control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	3	Demolition and partial removal of existing structure	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
4	21, 23	Earthwork (excavation & backfill)	40	CY	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	32	Furnish and place reinforced concrete	5	CY	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00
6	45, 71	Furnish and install 24" X 24" slide gate & HDPE pipe w/ end section	1	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
7	71	Furnish and install McNichols welded steel grating into angle iron frame; paint assembly, anchor to concrete	12.5	SF	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,125.00
8	602.2.1	Furnish and install Class A riprap (wire enclosed)	3	CY	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 833.33	\$ 2,499.99	\$ 2,333.33	\$ 6,999.99	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$ 56,050.00		\$ 73,999.99		\$ 78,499.99		\$ 93,625.00	
NMGRT (@6.625%)					\$ 3,713.31		\$ 4,902.50		\$ 5,200.62		\$ 6,202.66	
BASE BID TOTAL:					\$59,763.31		\$ 78,902.49		\$ 83,700.61		\$ 99,827.66	